(1)Mindaugas Pukstas

R e e

2. Raimundas Juodeska
3. Dainius Gorskis

4, Tomas Venskiinas

5. Egidijus Rupéys

6. Petras Pranckiinas

7. Darius Gruzdys

780803
690604
68
770503
820410
690906
720208

8. Mindaugas Kaminskas 710427

9. Alfonsas Kazlauskas
10.Vidas Totilas

11.Inga Juodeskiens

12, Andrius Steponaitis
13.Saulius Janonis
14.Vladas Navagrudskas
15.Vilmantas Audzijonis

16.Remigijus Zakarauskas

17.Jonas Baléinnas
18.Antanas Barancovas
19, Albertas Zubé
20.Petras VanceviCius
21.Almantas Jarockis
22 Donatas Zdanevifius
23.Dainius Kiela
24.Gintaras Domarkas
25.Modesta Drungeliené
26.Albertas Survila
27.Vaclovas Markaitis
28.5Stasys Bagvilas
29.Edvardas LukoSius
() Aurelija Ruéinskaité
31.Juozas Vilkelis
32.Zenonas Baléiauskas
33.Vytautas Riauba
34 Antanas Juodeska
Audra Kavaliauskiene
36.Jonas Laurinaviéius
37.5aulius Kunigenas
38.Ramiinas Cesonis

611022
710323
711021
83
830824
660815
69
791002
831020
51
620125
570807
611127
730604
721114
690725
720614
49
510602
481005
590120
830710
430616
540810
52
370720
640324
390615
491029
780613

2

TARPTAUTINIO
NIDOS
PUSES MARATONO
PROTOKOLAS
2001-09-29
21,095KM
SK ,,Nemunas” (Kaunas) \' 1
BMK , Maratonas” (Jonava) V 2
BK ,, Stadija™ (Siauliai) vV o3
Kaunas v 4
LASC (Klaipéda) V20 1
.Beégimas ir mes” (Vilnius) V5
LASC (Gargzdai) V 6
BMK (Kaunas) v 7
BMK (Kaunas) V40 1
BMK (Kaunas) v 8
BK ,.Baltai” (Kaunas) M 1
BMK ,,Véjas™ (Pakruojis) V20 2
BK ,Kertus” (Ziezmariai) V20 3
BMK ,,InZinerija” (Vilnius) V 9
BMK (Kaunas) Voo 10
BMK (Kaunas) LA B
BK ,,Kertus” (Ziezmariai) V20 4
Lekédiai V30 1
BMK ,,Véjas” (Siauliai) Vo112
BMK ,.Maratonas” (Jonava) V40 2
Elektrénai V40 3
BMK ,,Vétra” (Pasvalys) V13
Mazeikiai vV 14
OK ,,Versmé” (Plungé) V15
BMK ,Maratonas” (Jonava) M 2
' BMK ,,Véjas” (Pakruojis) V50 2
Skuodas V30 3
..Bégimas ir mes” (Vilnius) V50 4
BMK ,Leite” (Siluté) V40 4
SK ,,Nemunas™ {Kaunas) M20O ]
BMK . Inzinerija” (Vilnius) . V30 5
BMEK |, Vétra” (Pasvalys) V40 5
BMK , Inzinerija” (Vilnius) V40 6
BMK , Maratonas” (Jonava) V60 1
BK ,.Kertus” (Ziczmariai) M35 1
BMK ,.Ritmas™ (Klaipéda) V60 2
BMK (Kaunas) V50 6
JSP (Nida) V16

1:08.19 (Trasos rek.)
1:09.53
1:10.00
1:10.21
1:11.08
1:11.24
1:11.30
1:12.06
1:13.47
1:16.06
1:16.41
1:18.15
1:18.50
1:18.58
1:19.01
1:19.52
1:20.19
1:20.21
1:20.39
1:21.09
1:21.31
1:22.44
1:23.22
1:23.59
1:26.25
1:26.31
1:26.56
1:27.15
1:27.51
1:27.51
1:29.40
F:31.36
1:32.16
1:32.48
1:32.48
1:35.09
1:36.31
1:36.36



39, Julius Pogkus 45

40.Algimantas Karto¢ius 501106
41.Andrius Simonaitis 821226
42 Teresé Dziaugiené 560620

43 Kazimieras Stankeviéius 421127

BMK ..Véjas” (Pakruojis)
Vilnius

JSP (Nida)

BMK ,,Ritmas” (GargZdai)

BMK ,,Vétra” (Pasvalys)

BMK ,.Inzinerija” (Vilnius)

BMEK .. Vétra” (Pasvalys)

BMEK ., Vétra™ (Pasvalys)

BMK ,,Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
Lekéciai

SK ,Rats” (Plungé)
Kaunas

JSP (Nida)

BMK ., Vétra” (Pasvalys)
Kretinga

BMEK .,Vétra™ (Pasvalys)

BMEK ., Vétra” (Pasvalys)

Nida

BMK ,,InZinerija™ (Vilnius)

BMK ,,Véjas™ (Pakruojis)

BMEK ,,Véjas” (Pakruojis)

3,180km

BMK ,,Véjas” (Pakruoji)
.,Maratonas” (Klaipeda)
BMK ,,Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
BMK ,,Ritmas” (GargZdai)
..Maratonas” (Klaipéda)
BMK ,.Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
BK ..Kertus’ (Ziezmariai)
BMK (Kaunas)
BMK ,,Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
BK , Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
BK ,,Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
..Maratonas” (Klaipéda)®
Lekeéciai
BMK ., Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
BMK ,,Véjas” (Pakruojis)
BMK ,,Vétra” (Pasvalys)
BME . Vetra” (Pasvalys)
BK . Kertus” (7iezmariai) *

2,120km

44.Marijus Radavicius 56
45, Julius Dambrauskas 701111
Lida Kvedaraité 780726
47.Aida Vilimiené 62
48 Neringa Val¢iukaite 84
49 Paulius llginis 500320
50.Juozas Bajoras 510527
51.Audrius Zemaitis 811211
52.Dalija Konteniené 580517
53.Antanas Piluckis 470102
54, Valerija BarSauskiene 501104
55.Jonas Valuntonis 391030
1goris Militinas 670406
57.Stasys Cirba 430301
Jonas Gutauskas 42
Artiiras Macevidius 720119
1. Marius Dilitinas 840726
2. Donatas Keizeris 850501
3. Martynas Baranauskas 80
4, Mindaugas Viciulis 86
5. Vitalij Garbunov 860202
6. Marius Baranauskas 85
7. Tomas Kumparskas 870922
8. Andrius Kazlauskas 870725
9. Jonas Simoneit 85
10.Mindaugas Bulviius 871212
11.Valentas Krividius 860401
12.Laima Serelyté 850419
13.Karolis Dinda 270402
14, Andzelika Liauskaité B30715
15.Povilas Ruzgys 87
16.Sigita Vaitkuté 85
17.Asta VaiCiulvté 850518
18.Daina Miceviciie 840820
19.Vaida Bartulyte 83
20.Justas Gudeliauskas 870415
1. Robertas Reméza 880426
2. Simona Poznanskaité 890507
3. Galubauskaité Jovita 89

Maratonas” (Klaipeda)
BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
Lekégiai

vi0 7 1:36.52
V50 8 1:37.00
V20 5 1:40,05
M45 1 1:41.14
V50 9 1:42.29
V40 7 1:43.27
v 17 1:44.48
M 3 14448
M35 2 1:45.50
M20 2 1:46.40
V50 10 1:47.55
V50 11 1:48.29
Vv 18 1:51.26
M35 3 1:532.01
V50 12 1:54.59
M45 2 1:5543
V6o 3 1:58.23
v 19 1:58.23
Va0 13 2:00.15
V50 nebaigé
v nebaigé
Vig 1 10.32
vig 2 10.35
Vie | 11.18
Vie 2 11.28
Vie 3 11.35
Vg 3 11.53
Viae 4 12.03
Vie 5 12,05
Vg 4 12.16
Vie 6 12.31
vVie 7 1234
MI18 1 1242
Vie 8B 12.59
mMi18 2 13.17
Vie 9 1329
MI18 3 1341
M18 4 1423
M18 5 1633
bk 17.56
V16  nebaige
Vig 1 7.38
M4 1 8.08
mM14 2 8.23



4. Ernesta Remézaité
5. Donatas GrigaliGnas
6. Renata Nazarovaité
7. Eglé Kaminskaite

R. Loreta Vareikaite

Q. Martina Fezer

1. Tadas Kavaliauskas
2. Vitalijus Griesius
3. Aivaras Griesius
4. Monika Ruigyté
Tomas Kairys
6, Mantas Jankiinas
7. Justas Lanka
8. Deivydas Sinkevitius
9. Deivydas Kaminskas
10. Emilis Maleviius
Ieva Kostkevidilite
12. Ignas Kristopaitis
13. Paulius Vaitkevic¢ius
14, Eimantas Tamo3iiinas
15. Tgnas SliuZas
16. Gintaras Kostkevi¢ius
17. Jonas Paskauskas
18. Raminta Bekesgitté
19, Marius Sabaliauskas
20. Greta Taletavi¢iuté
21. Audrius Degutis
22. Ignas Zaremba
23. Monika Andriinaité
24, Laimonas Markaitis
235, Daiva Jezukevi¢iiteé
26. Egidijus Konikovas
27, Agné Kavaliauskaiteé
28. Akvilé Orlavaité
29, Vytenis MiliGnas
30. Lukas Feser
31. Biruté Naudzitnaité
32, Judita Bandzevi¢iiite
33, Saulius MiliGnas

861029 ..Maratonas” (Klaipéda)
890902  BK ,Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
87 BMK ..Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
880727  BK ..Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
860823  ,,Maratonas” (Klaipéda)
891017 Vokietija
1,060km
901102 BK...Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
900309 BK ,.Kertus” (ZieZmariai)
900309 BK ,,Kertus” (ZieZzmariai)
91 BMK ,.Ritmas” (Gargzdai)
910306 BK ..Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920528 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
901125 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
900425 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
900705 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
910208 Nida
900604 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
90 Lekegiai
900113 BK .,Kertus™ (Ziezmariai)
910415 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
910428 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920417 BK , Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920222 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
901121 BK ..Kertus” (ZieZzmariai)
900608 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920604 BK . Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920404 BK . Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
910417 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920327 BK ,,Kertus” (ZieZmariai)
920630 Skuodas
900806 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920204 BK . Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
911017 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920604 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
940418 Nida '
950117 Vokietija
930415 BK ..Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
920225 BK ,.Kertus” (Ziezmariai)
960324 Nida

MI6 1 836
Vi4 2 847
MI6 2 9.0
M4 3 9.06
Mi6 3 9.12
Mi4 4 11.05
ViZ 1 359
ViZ 2 4.09
Vi2 3 412
MI2Z 1 414
VIZ 4 414
Viz 5 415
VIZ 6 421
Viz 7 423
Vi2 8 426
Vi2 9 428
Mi2 2 428
VIZ 10 431
VI2 11 435
V12 12 436
V12 13 437
Vi2 14 438
Vi2 15 4.44
MI2 3 447
Vi2 16 4.48
MI2 4 450
Vi2 17 453
Vi2 18 4.54
MI2 5 4.58
Vi2 19 4.59
MI2 6 511
Vi2 20 532
Mi2 7 5.58
MI2 8 623
V12 21 627
Vi2 22 628
MI2 9 635
MIZ 10 6.37
Vi2 23 644

Varzyby vyr.teiséjas 8% A Kavaliauskas

Varzyby vyr.sekretoré M G.Erlickiene



